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COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE E-MAIL PLANS
ArchPac Aquatics Ken Moeller 760-809-1360 kenmoeller@archpac.com 10/08/19
Jones Studio Kirsten Keane 602-26492941 kirstenkeane@jonesstudioinc.com 10/08/19
Gabor Lorant Architects Jan Lorant 602-667-9090 janl@gaborlorant.com 10/08/19
Counsilman Hunsaker Mike Gartland 310-734-2281 mikegartland@chh2o.com 10/08/19
Architekton Joseph M. Salvatore 480-894-4637 joesalvatore@architekton.com 10/08/19
EPG Michael Park 602-956-4370 mpark@epgllc.com 10/08/19
H2O Design Jim Bayes 602-625-9180 jbayes@h2odesigninc.com 10/08/19
Ninyo & Moore Steve Lorenzo 602-243-1600 slorenzo@ninyoandmoore.com 10/08/19
Adaptive Architects Vince Dibella 480-655-0633 vince@adaptivearchitectsinc.com 10/08/19
GH2 Architects Daiel Bobik 480-220-4794 dbobik@gh2.com 10/08/19
J2 Design Jenny McDonald 480-276-9498 jmcdonald@j2design.us 10/08/19
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